
2025-2026 PAST Board
Title Name E-mail Phone

President Jennifer Blackman

Vice President Carmela Popovici

Treasurer Meina Chen

Secretary Roselene Jagannathan

Academics/Explorations Gang Li

Hospitality

Lamiyah Papar (Lead)

Durga Kulkarni

Subha Tangirala

Senior Gala

Jennifer Rice (lead)

Kate Fu

Michelle Xiao

Sophie Yang

Elizabeth Foley

Fundraising
Rachel Dottin-Poon

Ruchika Khosla

Teacher Appreciation

Anita Bangale 

Liping Ke

Susan McGowan

Communication/Website
Jyothi Paripelli

Alexandra Anderson

Directory

Jennifer Blackman

Manju Warrier

Divya Kumar

Melissa Jurik

Trivia Night/ Special
Events

Andrea Lipari

Nami Southern

Membership Monika Hus

TWCP PTO Liaison
Nancy Temple

Olga Morozov

Facebook Page Fan Yang

AST Profile Melissa Jurik

Historian Martha Cepeda

Google MAPS Melissa Jurik

Senior (2026) Reps
Carmela Popovici

Olga Morozov

Junior (2027) Reps Sherry Cusano 

Sophomore (2028) Reps
Carolina Everhard

Reema Asundi

Freshmen (2029) Reps
Deepa Bharadwaj

Jennifer Stefero

jennym412@gmail.com 832-808-1418

carmelavp1@gmail.com 713-302-3724

meina.c7@gmail.com 614- 592-1383‬

rose_lene04@yahoo.com 510-300-5248

9500702@hotmail.com 832-758-3941

lamiyah_papar@yahoo.com 281-785-4862

Durgakul@gmail.com 612-237-8173

subhasree.t@gmail.com 281-323-1793

daymondandjenniferrice@gmail.com 281-714-6463

l.fu2008@gmail.com 901-921-6037

xiaojiarong@gmail.com 713-816-9069

fei1226@gmail.com 520-906-1068

elizabethsfoley@gmail.com 214-546-4865

Rdottinpoon@gmail.com 646-263-0066

ruchika12@gmail.com 281-250-8656

abangale@gmail.com 817-657-7944

linpingke@hotmail.com 330-524-0358

susmcgowan@gmail.com 936-207-3239

mail2jyothip@gmail.com 315-506-6262

alexandraanderson888@gmail.com 832-610-8850

jennym412@gmail.com 832-808-1418

manjushawarrier7299@gmail.com 262-408-9839

Divyakumar26@gmail.com 832-386-5171

missyjurik@yahoo.com 832-523-9362

Andreacharb@yahoo.com 832-922-8820

namisouthern@yahoo.com 979-739-6088

Monikahus2@gmail.com 704-778-8533

nanhardin@comcast.net 831-236-6021

olga.a.morozov@gmail.com 713-826-5221

yf.summer@gmail.com 530-401-8420

missyjurik@yahoo.com 832-523-9362

mcepeda@cgnix.com 346-831-0125

missyjurik@yahoo.com 832-523-9362

carmelavp1@gmail.com 713-302-3724

olga.a.morozov@gmail.com 713-826-5221

Sherrycusano@yahoo.com 214-682-8591

carolina.everhard@gmail.com 318-469-9653

rasundi@gmail.com 832-248-9501

deepasmakkar@gmail.com 203-927-5185

jsmit41@gmail.com 703-300-1832


